
Start BridleHorse Owner Rider

1 57 Harry Robyn Perfitt Robyn Perfitt

2 LATE ENTRY/HC SPACE

3 22 Watch It Lisa Sheppard Nina Sheppard

4 80 Oakley Jan Wilkins Beth Alexander

5 3 Ballyheerin able elly Kirsty Welch Kirsty Welch

Start BridleHorse Owner Rider

1 33 Mojave Victoria Morton-Ackers Elizabeth East Open

2 59 Klever Kannan Myles West Myles West British Novice

3 28 Spotlights I Amelia Sykes Amelia Sykes British Novice

4 7 Lvs No Doubt Leesa Long Danielle Padwick Open

5 22 Watch It Lisa Sheppard Nina Sheppard Open

6 57 Harry (RIBAP) Robyn Perfitt Robyn Perfitt British Novice

7 3 Ballyheerin able elly Kirsty Welch Kirsty Welch British Novice

8 LATE ENTRY/HC SPACE

9 55 Caju UK Jody Luscombe Roxanne Luscombe British Novice

10 32 Dun Over Victoria Morton-Ackers Elizabeth East Open

11 77 IRISH WARRIOR Brendon Stud Beth Alexander Open

12 85 Nightwatch V Alison Marshall Alison Marshall Open

13 24 Cupido P William White Cooper White Open

14 23 Sannanvalley Classic Judi Piper-Dadswell Stella Hare Open

15 18 Mgs serendipity Avril Verhagen Megan Verhagen Open

16 29 Max Little Miss Naughty Amelia Sykes Amelia Sykes British Novice

17 58 Cassano RS Myles West Myles West British Novice

18 6 SABER Leesa Long Danielle Padwick Open

19 31 FFORBES Victoria Morton-Ackers Elizabeth East Open

FRED ARENA - START TIME 09.00am
Please allow 2 minutes per horse 

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 9.30am
Please allow 2 minutes per horse 

SENIOR BS SHOW - CAT 2  -  SATURDAY DECEMBER 9TH 2023

Class 0 Clear Round Show Jumping  0.85m - 0.90m

Class 1 SJ Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice/ 90cm Open 



Start BridleHorse Owner Rider

1 18 Mgs serendipity Avril Verhagen Megan Verhagen Discovery

2 31 FFORBES Victoria Morton-Ackers Elizabeth East Discovery

3 39 Langford street quality Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean Discovery

4 58 Cassano RS Myles West Myles West Discovery

5 72 CHACOON PLAITNUM TW Finnlee Catterall Finnlee Catterall Discovery

6 29 Max Little Miss Naughty Amelia Sykes Amelia Sykes Discovery

7 24 Cupido P William White Cooper White Open

8 85 Nightwatch V Alison Marshall Alison Marshall Open

9 23 Sannanvalley Classic Judi Piper-Dadswell Stella Hare Open

10 26 Nesta dream Darcy Baillie Darcy Baillie Discovery

11 25 Billy Heythrop Karen Hynes Laura Gaukroger Discovery

12 LATE ENTRY/HC SPACE

13 40 Fss empire Sharlotte O'Prey Sharlotte O Pray Discovery

14 34 STATE OF INDEPENDENCE Victoria Morton-Ackers Elizabeth East Open

15 51 Traywood Maria Green Megan Verhagen Open

16 38 Lorenzo II Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean Discovery

17 53 F Zermie MLC Charlie Rowell Charlie Rowell Open

18 21 Ferro Opaal Vicki Wilkins Lauren Wilkins Open

19 76 LADY WARRIOR Brendon Stud Gemma Stevens Open

20 81 Regal Caretino Brendon Stud Morgan Shirley Discovery

21 54 Great Pleasure Suzanne Hodgins Thomas Branfoot Discovery

22 20 Billy Zermatt Vicky Foster Bels Foster Discovery

23 52 Quality Mark Joanna Milton Joanna Milton Open

24 59 Klever Kannan Myles West Myles West Discovery

25 71 Gin Tonic CTZ Finnlee Catterall Finnlee Catterall Discovery

26 19 Chs onyx Avril Verhagen Megan Verhagen Open

27 35 FRATERNIZER Victoria Morton-Ackers Elizabeth East Open

28 37 Ti-Amo Van’t Elshout Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean Discovery

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 10.45am
Please allow 2 minutes per horse 

Class 2 SJ Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery/ 1m Open  



Start BridleHorse Owner Rider

1 43 Cin-star PS Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean Newcomers

2 71 Gin Tonic CTZ Finnlee Catterall Finnlee Catterall Newcomers

3 67 EL MACHO VAN PLOCKROY Z Frankie Penford Frankie Penford Open

4 61 Cosacara Mia f Sally Jobson-Scott Nicole Pavitt Newcomers

5 19 Chs onyx Avril Verhagen Megan Verhagen Newcomers

6 35 FRATERNIZER Victoria Morton-Ackers Elizabeth East Open

7 20 Billy Zermatt Vicky Foster Bels Foster Newcomers

8 54 Great Pleasure Suzanne Hodgins Thomas Branfoot Newcomers

9 81 Regal Caretino Brendon Stud Morgan Shirley Newcomers

10 82 CARISTO VDL Tracy Priest Chloe Dawson Open

11 42 Quidam Du Cruise Sharlotte O'Prey Sandy Mclean Newcomers

12 53 F Zermie MLC Charlie Rowell Charlie Rowell Open

13 73 Kruif Kwan Queripel Maiya Queripel Newcomers

14 LATE ENTRY/HC SPACE

15 30 Jewel B Ali Tappin Megan Tappin Open

16 69 Earl Grey II Fiona Patty Fiona Patty Open

17 56 Be Royale Lizzie Prior Lizzie Prior Open

18 5 Shannondale ivy Dominik Buchwald Dominik Buchwald Newcomers

19 15 Noble Endeavour Katherine Payne Hugo Payne Newcomers

20 14 Maserati T.V. Daisy Lewis Daisy Lewis Newcomers

21 13 Peanut HH Carys Appleby Carys Appleby Open

22 41 SES Moulin Rouge Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean Newcomers

23 83 Lightning W Alicia Falla Alicia Falla Open

24 8 Lord Diamant Leesa Long Leesa Long Newcomers

25 10 Joie de Semilly J Patty Greg Le Gear Open

26 16 Dumbleton Chloe Mariani Chloe Mariani Open

27 36 TOUCH OF FABULOUS Victoria Morton-Ackers Elizabeth East Open

28 68 Spike van het oosthof (RQSZA) Frankie Penford Frankie Penford Newcomers

29 60 Bigstar of follyfoot z Sally Jobson-Scott Nicole Pavitt Newcomers

30 75 KLARIS GIDDY UP Brendon Stud Morgan Shirley Open

31 79 KLARIS RIDE ON Brendon Stud Ashley Boyce Newcomers

32 4 Resident Van Het Nederveld Joanna Milton Taryn Cole Newcomers

33 44 Andy (JSVZT) Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean Newcomers

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 12.15PM
Please check BS live results page to see how classes are running to time

Please allow 2 minutes per horse 

Class 3 SJ Senior Newcomers/ 1.10m Open  



Start BridleHorse Owner Rider

1 47 Quando z Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean Foxhunter

2 62 Azalea 16 Sandra Pavitt Nicole Pavitt Foxhunter

3 9 Zelinda Della Caccia Leesa Long Leesa Long Open

4 14 Maserati T.V. Daisy Lewis Daisy Lewis Foxhunter

5 13 Peanut HH Carys Appleby Carys Appleby Foxhunter

6 73 Kruif Kwan Queripel Maiya Queripel Foxhunter

7 46 Sandyhill Candy Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean Foxhunter

8 78 KLENT SPOT ON Brendon Stud Ashley Boyce Foxhunter

9 83 Lightning W Alicia Falla Alicia Falla Foxhunter

10 LATE ENTRY/HC SPACE

11 17 Fire Chloe Mariani Chloe Mariani Foxhunter

12 11 Poloma ii Daniel Broyd Greg Le Gear Foxhunter

13 66 Maximum Charlie Keith Tollick Frankie Penford Foxhunter

14 45 Rhodos Van De Kiekenboer Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean Foxhunter

15 84 Z7 Cash Up Grant Laing Freddie Laing Foxhunter

16 27 Colton Bandit Charlotte Waterman Lissy Waterman Open

17 65 Lourdes Karen Brouder Danielle Johns Open

18 1 ILLYNOIS II Nick Wyatt Josh Kindell Open

19 64 Gemmarco 16 Sandra Pavitt Nicole Pavitt Open

20 48 Aragon des dames Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean Open

Start BridleHorse Owner Rider

1 63 Nobelle Casscania Rachel Sutton Nicole Pavitt 1.30m

2 74 Senators Rhondaigo Kwan Queripel Maiya Queripel 1.30m

3 12 BE Aquila J Patty Greg Le Gear 1.30m

4 70 Envoy Vant Merelsnest Z Gemma Tattersall Gemma Stevens 1.30m

5 LATE ENTRY/HC SPACE

6 49 Loughan special Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean 1.30m

7 50 SES Goldstar Matthew Pike Nicole Pavitt 1.30m

HEIGHT CHANGE

8 2 Calanthe - slot Nick Wyatt Josh Kindell 1.40m

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 3.00-3.15pm
Please check BS live results page to see how classes are running to time

Time will be given for multi horse riders to warm up

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 2pm
Please check BS live results page to see how classes are running to time

Please allow 2 minutes per horse 

Class 4 SJ Senior Foxhunter/ 1.20m Open 

Class 5 SJ National 1.30m/1.40m Open Handicap  


